Spring Warm Up Meeting - Plymouth

Quad Kids
U8 Boys

Ul1l Girls
70m Mini Hurdles
75m

150m

600m
Long Jump

Vortex

Ull Boys
70m Mini Hurdles

75m
150m
600m
Vortex

U13 Girls
70m Hurdles
100m

150m
600m
Long Jump

U1l3 Boys
100m

150m
600m
Long Jump

U15 Girls
75m Hurdles
100m
300m

Sunday 1st April

2nd

1st
2nd
1st
5th
1st
4th
5th
4th

1st
4th
3rd
6th
2nd

4th
5th
7th
4th
3rd
5th
8th
9th

4th
6th
2nd
3rd
4th

2nd
=3rd
6th

Lucas Burch

Amelia Enticknap
Amelia Enticknap
Amelia Enticknap
Libby Kirby

Libby Kirby

Libby Kirby

Holly Dingley
Holly Dingley

Kian Burch
Kian Burch
Kian Burch
Finlay Bechley
Finlay Bechley

Isabella Ginter
Isabella Ginter
Maddison Nosworthy
Bella May

Bella May

Bella May

Isabella Ginter
Maddison Nosworthy

Adam Dingley
Andreas Isaias
Adam Dingley
Andreas Isaias
Adam Dingley

Olivia Travers
Paige Johnson
Olivia Travers

50m Long Jump Vortex

151 pts 94s  1.96  20.84

16.0s
12.5s
25.3s
27.4s
2.18.3
2.57m
2.42m
13.10m

14.8s
11.5s
23.8s
2.17.2
20.80m

18.2s
15.9s
16.5s
26.0s
2.16.2
3.29m
2.80m
2.74m

14.9s
15.3s
22.5s
2.10.7
3.74m

13.3s
13.6s
47.8s

400m

1.39.8



800m
High Jump
Javelin

U1l5 Boys
100m

Long Jump
Shot

U20 Men
1500m
3000m

Long Jump

7th
1st
1st
1st

4th
3rd
2nd

2nd
1st
3rd
1st

Ella Isaias
Ella Isaias
Ella Isaias
Paige Johnson

Josiah Mason
Josiah Mason
Josiah Mason

Liam Hallows
Nathan Brown
Liam Hallows
Liam Hallows

49.1s
2.37.5
1.44m
16.04m

15.6s
3.46m
4.56m

5.15.7
9.07.9
10.28.8
3.73m



