<u>Spring Warm Up Meeting - Plymouth</u> <u>Sunday 1st April</u>

Quad Kids U8 Boys				50m	Long Jump	Vortex	400m
<u>oo boys</u>	2nd	Lucas Burch	151 pts	9.4s	1.96	20.84	1.39.8
U11 Girls							
70m Mini Hurdles 75m 150m	1st 2nd 1st	Amelia Enticknap Amelia Enticknap Amelia Enticknap	16.0s 12.5s 25.3s				
600m	5th 1st	Libby Kirby Libby Kirby	27.4s 2.18.3				
Long Jump	4th 5th	Libby Kirby Holly Dingley	2.57m 2.42m				
Vortex	4th	Holly Dingley	13.10m				
<u>U11 Boys</u>							
70m Mini Hurdles 75m	1st 4th	Kian Burch Kian Burch	14.8s 11.5s				
150m	3rd	Kian Burch	23.8s				
600m	6th	Finlay Bechley	2.17.2				
Vortex	2nd	Finlay Bechley	20.80m				
U13 Girls							
70m Hurdles	4th	Isabella Ginter	18.2s				
100m	5th	Isabella Ginter	15.9s				
450	7th	Maddison Nosworthy	16.5s				
150m 600m	4th 3rd	Bella May	26.0s				
Long Jump	5th	Bella May Bella May	2.16.2 3.29m				
Long Jamp	8th	Isabella Ginter	2.80m				
	9th	Maddison Nosworthy	2.74m				
U13 Boys							
100m	4th 6th	Adam Dingley Andreas Isaias	14.9s 15.3s				
150m	2nd	Adam Dingley	22.5s				
600m	3rd	Andreas Isaias	2.10.7				
Long Jump	4th	Adam Dingley	3.74m				
U15 Girls	Jnd	Olivia Travers	12.26				
75m Hurdles 100m	2nd =3rd	Paige Johnson	13.3s 13.6s				
300m	-5iu 6th	Olivia Travers	47.8s				

7	7th	Ella Isaias	49.1s
800m 1	1st	Ella Isaias	2.37.5
High Jump	1st	Ella Isaias	1.44m
Javelin	1st	Paige Johnson	16.04m
U15 Boys			
100m 4	4th	Josiah Mason	15.6s
Long Jump 3	3rd	Josiah Mason	3.46m
Shot 2	2nd	Josiah Mason	4.56m
U20 Men			
1500m 2	2nd	Liam Hallows	5.15.7
3000m	1st	Nathan Brown	9.07.9
3	3rd	Liam Hallows	10.28.8
Long Jump	1st	Liam Hallows	3.73m